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Week 1 Games

92.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

51.00 SHOS TOADS

70.00 MEAN MACHINE

76.00 JOURNEYMEN

85.00 THE RATS

54.00 HITMEN

92.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

49.00 FIRST$G

54.00 HITMEN

81.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE

76.00 JOURNEYMEN

81.00 MARAUDERS

70.00 MEAN MACHINE
101.00 PLAYER HATERS

62.00 SCARFACE

51.00 SHOS TOADS

84.00 SPINAL TAP

85.00 THE RATS

Week 2 Games

73.00 PLAYER HATERS
65.00 SHOS TOADS
60.00 JOURNEYMEN
84.00 SCARFACE

86.00 HITMEN

67.00 FIRST$G

77.00 BUSCH LEAGUE
67.00 FIRST$G

86.00 HITMEN

76.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
60.00 JOURNEYMEN
74.00 MARAUDERS
71.00 MEAN MACHINE
73.00 PLAYER HATERS
84.00 SCARFACE

65.00 SHOS TOADS
60.00 SPINAL TAP
77.00 THE RATS

Week 3 Games

80.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

86.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
46.00 MARAUDERS

78.00 MEAN MACHINE

53.00 SPINAL TAP

82.00 THE RATS

80.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

79.00 FIRST$G

74.00 HITMEN

86.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
64.00 JOURNEYMEN

46.00 MARAUDERS

78.00 MEAN MACHINE

65.00 PLAYER HATERS
75.00 SCARFACE

67.00 SHOS TOADS

53.00 SPINAL TAP

82.00 THE RATS

81.00
101.00
81.00
62.00
84.00
49.00
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.83

76.00
77.00
71.00
74.00
77.00
60.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.50

65.00
67.00
64.00
75.00
74.00
79.00
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75
70.75

Week 4 Games

PAINFULL DISCHARGE 69.00 MARAUDERS

PLAYER HATERS 85.00 FIRST$G

MARAUDERS 63.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE

SCARFACE 85.00 THE RATS

SPINAL TAP 100.00 SCARFACE

FIRST$G 71.00 PLAYER HATERS

* League Average 86.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

* League Average 85.00 FIRST$G

* League Average 69.00 HITMEN

* League Average 63.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE

* League Average 76.00 JOURNEYMEN

* League Average 69.00 MARAUDERS

* League Average 76.00 MEAN MACHINE

* League Average 71.00 PLAYER HATERS

* League Average 100.00 SCARFACE

* League Average 68.00 SHOS TOADS

* League Average 92.00 SPINAL TAP

* League Average 85.00 THE RATS
Week 5 Games

PAINFULL DISCHARGE 93.00 JOURNEYMEN

BUSCH LEAGUE 75.00 SPINAL TAP

MEAN MACHINE 38.00 HITMEN

MARAUDERS 84.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE

THE RATS 62.00 FIRST$G

SPINAL TAP 76.00 PLAYER HATERS

* League Average 83.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

* League Average 62.00 FIRST$G

* League Average 38.00 HITMEN

* League Average 84.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE

* League Average 93.00 JOURNEYMEN

* League Average 59.00 MARAUDERS

* League Average 94.00 MEAN MACHINE

* League Average 76.00 PLAYER HATERS

* League Average 60.00 SCARFACE

* League Average 83.00 SHOS TOADS

* League Average 75.00 SPINAL TAP

* League Average 90.00 THE RATS
Week 6 Games

PLAYER HATERS 99.00 FIRST$G

SHOS TOADS 67.00 SCARFACE

JOURNEYMEN 86.00 SHOS TOADS

SCARFACE 74.00 SPINAL TAP

HITMEN 67.00 MEAN MACHINE

FIRST$G 60.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

* League Average 60.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

* League Average 99.00 FIRST$G

* League Average 102.00 HITMEN

* League Average 74.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE

* League Average 79.00 JOURNEYMEN

* League Average 73.00 MARAUDERS

* League Average 67.00 MEAN MACHINE

* League Average 71.00 PLAYER HATERS

* League Average 67.00 SCARFACE

* League Average 86.00 SHOS TOADS

* League Average 74.00 SPINAL TAP

* League Average 65.00 THE RATS
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86.00
68.00
76.00
76.00
92.00
69.00
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33
78.33

83.00
83.00
94.00
59.00
60.00
90.00
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75
74.75

74.00
71.00
73.00
79.00
65.00
102.00
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42
76.42

BUSCH LEAGUE
SHOS TOADS
MEAN MACHINE
JOURNEYMEN
SPINAL TAP
HITMEN

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

BUSCH LEAGUE
SHOS TOADS
MEAN MACHINE
MARAUDERS
SCARFACE

THE RATS

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

PAINFULL DISCHARGE
PLAYER HATERS
MARAUDERS
JOURNEYMEN
THE RATS
HITMEN

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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Week 7 Games

80.00 SCARFACE

52.00 THE RATS

65.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
112.00 MEAN MACHINE

80.00 MARAUDERS

62.00 PLAYER HATERS

59.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

81.00 FIRST$G

77.00 HITMEN

65.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE

77.00 JOURNEYMEN

80.00 MARAUDERS
112.00 MEAN MACHINE

62.00 PLAYER HATERS

80.00 SCARFACE

50.00 SHOS TOADS

80.00 SPINAL TAP

52.00 THE RATS

Week 8 Games

43.00 SCARFACE

72.00 JOURNEYMEN
89.00 HITMEN

95.00 FIRST$G

69.00 SPINAL TAP
49.00 BUSCH LEAGUE
49.00 BUSCH LEAGUE
95.00 FIRST$G

89.00 HITMEN

71.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
72.00 JOURNEYMEN
83.00 MARAUDERS
82.00 MEAN MACHINE
72.00 PLAYER HATERS
43.00 SCARFACE

45.00 SHOS TOADS
69.00 SPINAL TAP
69.00 THE RATS

Week 9 Games

56.00 SPINAL TAP
65.00 MEAN MACHINE
63.00 THE RATS
58.00 SHOS TOADS
103.00 HITMEN
60.00 BUSCH LEAGUE
60.00 BUSCH LEAGUE
89.00 FIRST$G
103.00 HITMEN
84.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
74.00 JOURNEYMEN
42.00 MARAUDERS
65.00 MEAN MACHINE
112.00 PLAYER HATERS
77.00 SCARFACE
58.00 SHOS TOADS
56.00 SPINAL TAP
63.00 THE RATS

59.00
50.00
77.00
80.00
77.00
81.00
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92
72.92

71.00
72.00
45.00
82.00
83.00
69.00
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92
69.92

84.00
112.00
42.00
74.00
77.00
89.00
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58
73.58

Week 10 Games

BUSCH LEAGUE 79.00 MEAN MACHINE

SHOS TOADS 25.00 SHOS TOADS
JOURNEYMEN 77.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
SPINAL TAP 101.00 PLAYER HATERS
HITMEN 70.00 JOURNEYMEN
FIRST$G 46.00 MARAUDERS

* League Average 74.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

* League Average 105.00 FIRST $G

* League Average 75.00 HITMEN

* League Average 70.00 JOURNEYMEN

* League Average 46.00 MARAUDERS

* League Average 79.00 MEAN MACHINE

* League Average 77.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
* League Average 101.00 PLAYER HATERS

* League Average 63.00 SCARFACE

* League Average 25.00 SHOS TOADS

* League Average 63.00 SPINAL TAP

* League Average 76.00 THE RATS

Week 11 Games

PAINFULL DISCHARGE 74.00 MARAUDERS

PLAYER HATERS 85.00 MEAN MACHINE

SHOS TOADS 67.00 SCARFACE

MEAN MACHINE 58.00 BUSCH LEAGUE
MARAUDERS 71.00 JOURNEYMEN

THE RATS 59.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
* League Average 58.00 BUSCH LEAGUE

* League Average 59.00 FIRST $G

* League Average 71.00 HITMEN

* League Average 59.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
* League Average 71.00 JOURNEYMEN

* League Average 74.00 MARAUDERS

* League Average 85.00 MEAN MACHINE

* League Average 97.00 PLAYER HATERS

* League Average 67.00 SCARFACE

* League Average 75.00 SHOS TOADS

* League Average 75.00 SPINAL TAP

* League Average 80.00 THE RATS

Week 12 Games

PAINFULL DISCHARGE 63.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
PLAYER HATERS 71.00 BUSCH LEAGUE
MARAUDERS 73.00 MEAN MACHINE
JOURNEYMEN 106.00 MARAUDERS
SCARFACE 63.00 THE RATS

FIRST$G 67.00 SPINAL TAP

* League Average 63.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE
* League Average 82.00 PLAYER HATERS

* League Average 106.00 MARAUDERS

* League Average 89.00 SCARFACE

* League Average 67.00 SPINAL TAP

* League Average 77.00 FIRST$G

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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74.00
63.00
76.00
63.00
75.00
105.00
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17
71.17

97.00
75.00
80.00
75.00
59.00
71.00
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58
72.58

82.00
59.00
82.00
89.00
81.00
77.00
71.00
59.00
73.00
82.00
63.00
81.00

BUSCH LEAGUE
SCARFACE

THE RATS
SPINAL TAP
HITMEN

FIRST$ G

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

PLAYER HATERS
SHOS TOADS
THE RATS
SPINAL TAP
FIRST$G
HITMEN

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

PLAYER HATERS
SHOS TOADS
JOURNEYMEN
SCARFACE
HITMEN

FIRST$ G
BUSCH LEAGUE
SHOS TOADS
MEAN MACHINE
JOURNEYMEN
THE RATS
HITMEN



RealTime

P

2012 CHAMPION PLAYER HATERS

Www.rtsports.com
2012 Schedule
27-Feb-2013 12:43 PM Eastern

Week 13 Games

SHOS TOADS
PLAYER HATERS
SCARFACE
JOURNEYMEN
FIRST $ G
HITMEN

BUSCH LEAGUE
FIRST$ G
HITMEN
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
JOURNEYMEN
MARAUDERS
MEAN MACHINE
PLAYER HATERS
SCARFACE
SHOS TOADS
SPINAL TAP

THE RATS

81.00
120.00
73.00
72.00
97.00
67.00
73.00
97.00
67.00
59.00
72.00
79.00
98.00
120.00
73.00
81.00
71.00
44.00

Playoff Week 1 Games

FIRST$ G

PLAYER HATERS
HITMEN

MEAN MACHINE
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
BUSCH LEAGUE
MARAUDERS
SCARFACE

71.00
69.00
103.00
82.00
85.00
71.00
57.00
54.00

Playoff Week 2 Games

FIRST$ G

PLAYER HATERS

THE RATS
JOURNEYMEN
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
BUSCH LEAGUE
SCARFACE

SHOS TOADS

125.00
77.00
33.00
61.00

114.00
74.00
53.00
51.00

Playoff Week 3 Games

FIRST$ G

HITMEN

MEAN MACHINE

THE RATS
JOURNEYMEN
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
BUSCH LEAGUE
SCARFACE

SPINAL TAP

SHOS TOADS

80.00
79.00
115.00
106.00
85.00
58.00
61.00
47.00
69.00
71.00

59.00
73.00
98.00
79.00
44.00
71.00
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83
77.83

71.00
71.00
76.00
70.00
71.00
71.00
56.00
58.00

63.00
68.00
73.25
73.25
69.00
91.00
73.25
73.25

86.00
80.42
80.42
80.42
80.42
108.00
80.42
80.42
80.42
80.42

PAINFULL DISCHARGE
BUSCH LEAGUE
MEAN MACHINE
MARAUDERS
THE RATS
SPINAL TAP

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
JOURNEYMEN
THE RATS

* League Average
* League Average
SHOS TOADS
SPINAL TAP

MEAN MACHINE
HITMEN

* League Average
* League Average
SPINAL TAP
MARAUDERS

* League Average
* League Average

PLAYER HATERS
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
MARAUDERS

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Playoff Week 4 Games

86.00
79.00
94.00
78.00
67.00
81.00
55.00
81.00
65.00
66.00
71.00
67.00

FIRST$ G
PLAYER HATERS
HITMEN

MEAN MACHINE
THE RATS
JOURNEYMEN
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
BUSCH LEAGUE
MARAUDERS
SCARFACE
SPINAL TAP
SHOS TOADS

Playoff Week 5 Games

BUSCH LEAGUE
FIRST$ G
HITMEN
JOURNEYMEN
MARAUDERS
MEAN MACHINE
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
PLAYER HATERS
SCARFACE
SHOS TOADS
SPINAL TAP

THE RATS

Playoff Week 6 Games

BUSCH LEAGUE
FIRST$ G
HITMEN
JOURNEYMEN
MARAUDERS
MEAN MACHINE
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
PLAYER HATERS
SCARFACE
SHOS TOADS
SPINAL TAP

THE RATS

Playoff Week 7 Games

BUSCH LEAGUE
FIRST$ G
HITMEN
JOURNEYMEN
MARAUDERS
MEAN MACHINE
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
PLAYER HATERS
SCARFACE
SHOS TOADS
SPINAL TAP

THE RATS

Playoff Week 8 Games

BUSCH LEAGUE
FIRST$ G
HITMEN
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74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17
74.17

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

19.00
21.00
7.00
25.00
16.00
8.00
7.00
31.00
12.00
19.00
37.00
7.00

26.00
22.00

0.00
15.00
26.00
25.00
46.00
49.00
22.00
38.00
52.00
22.00

4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
11.00
54.00
20.00
11.00
17.00
11.00
25.00

11.00
0.00
0.00
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JOURNEYMEN
MARAUDERS

MEAN MACHINE
PAINFULL DISCHARGE
PLAYER HATERS
SCARFACE

SHOS TOADS

SPINAL TAP

THE RATS

0.00
13.00
7.00
0.00
29.00
13.00
0.00
15.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



