

							27 1 00 2010 12:10 1 W 2000
Week	1 Games			Week	4 Games		
92.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	81.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	69.00	MARAUDERS	86.00	BUSCH LEAGUE
51.00	SHOS TOADS	101.00	PLAYER HATERS	85.00	FIRST \$ G		SHOS TOADS
70.00	MEAN MACHINE	81.00	MARAUDERS	63.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	76.00	MEAN MACHINE
76.00	JOURNEYMEN	62.00	SCARFACE	85.00	THE RATS	76.00	JOURNEYMEN
85.00	THE RATS	84.00	SPINAL TAP		SCARFACE	92.00	
				100.00			
54.00	HITMEN	49.00	FIRST \$ G		PLAYER HATERS		HITMEN
92.00	BUSCH LEAGUE		* League Average	86.00	BUSCH LEAGUE		* League Average
	FIRST \$ G		* League Average		FIRST \$ G		* League Average
54.00			* League Average	69.00	HITMEN		* League Average
81.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	73.83	* League Average	63.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE		* League Average
76.00	JOURNEYMEN	73.83	* League Average	76.00	JOURNEYMEN	78.33	* League Average
81.00	MARAUDERS	73.83	* League Average	69.00	MARAUDERS	78.33	* League Average
70.00	MEAN MACHINE	73.83	* League Average	76.00	MEAN MACHINE	78.33	* League Average
101.00	PLAYER HATERS	73.83	* League Average	71.00	PLAYER HATERS	78.33	* League Average
62.00	SCARFACE	73.83	* League Average	100.00	SCARFACE		* League Average
51.00	SHOS TOADS	73.83	* League Average	68.00	SHOS TOADS	78.33	* League Average
84.00	SPINAL TAP		* League Average	92.00	SPINAL TAP		* League Average
	THE RATS		* League Average	85.00	THE RATS		* League Average
00.00		. 0.00	_ougue /o.ugo	33.33		. 0.00	_oagao /o.ago
Week	2 Games			Week	c 5 Games		
73.00	PLAYER HATERS	76.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	93.00	JOURNEYMEN	83.00	BUSCH LEAGUE
65.00	SHOS TOADS	77.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	75.00	SPINAL TAP	83.00	SHOS TOADS
60.00	JOURNEYMEN	71.00	MEAN MACHINE	38.00	HITMEN	94.00	MEAN MACHINE
84.00		74.00	MARAUDERS	84.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	59.00	MARAUDERS
86.00	HITMEN	77.00	THE RATS		FIRST \$ G	60.00	
67.00		60.00	SPINAL TAP		PLAYER HATERS		THE RATS
77.00	BUSCH LEAGUE		* League Average	83.00	BUSCH LEAGUE		* League Average
	FIRST \$ G		•				
			* League Average	62.00			* League Average
86.00	HITMEN		* League Average	38.00	HITMEN		* League Average
76.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE		* League Average	84.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE		* League Average
60.00	JOURNEYMEN	72.50	* League Average	93.00	JOURNEYMEN	74.75	* League Average
74.00	MARAUDERS		* League Average	59.00	MARAUDERS		* League Average
71.00	MEAN MACHINE		* League Average	94.00	MEAN MACHINE		* League Average
73.00	PLAYER HATERS	72.50	* League Average	76.00	PLAYER HATERS	74.75	* League Average
84.00	SCARFACE	72.50	* League Average	60.00	SCARFACE	74.75	* League Average
65.00	SHOS TOADS	72.50	* League Average	83.00	SHOS TOADS	74.75	* League Average
60.00	SPINAL TAP	72.50	* League Average	75.00	SPINAL TAP	74.75	* League Average
77.00	THE RATS	72.50	* League Average	90.00	THE RATS	74.75	* League Average
\//eek	3 Games			Week	c 6 Games		
	BUSCH LEAGUE	65.00	PLAYER HATERS		FIRST \$ G	74.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE
86.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	67.00	SHOS TOADS	67.00	•		PLAYER HATERS
46.00		64.00			SHOS TOADS		MARAUDERS
78.00			SCARFACE		SPINAL TAP		JOURNEYMEN
	SPINAL TAP		HITMEN				THE RATS
					MEAN MACHINE		
	THE RATS		FIRST \$ G		BUSCH LEAGUE		HITMEN
80.00	BUSCH LEAGUE		* League Average	60.00			* League Average
	FIRST \$ G		* League Average		FIRST \$ G		* League Average
74.00	HITMEN		* League Average		HITMEN		* League Average
86.00			* League Average	74.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE		* League Average
64.00	JOURNEYMEN	70.75	* League Average	79.00	JOURNEYMEN	76.42	* League Average
46.00	MARAUDERS	70.75	* League Average	73.00	MARAUDERS	76.42	* League Average
78.00	MEAN MACHINE	70.75	* League Average	67.00	MEAN MACHINE	76.42	* League Average
65.00	PLAYER HATERS	70.75	* League Average	71.00	PLAYER HATERS	76.42	* League Average
75.00	SCARFACE	70.75	* League Average	67.00	SCARFACE	76.42	* League Average
	SHOS TOADS		* League Average		SHOS TOADS		* League Average
53.00			* League Average	74.00			* League Average
	THE RATS		* League Average		THE RATS		* League Average
-=.00	— · · · · · ·	5	73 1 - 53	30.00	— · · · · · · ·		23 11-31 3 -



72.92 * League Average

80.00	SCARFACE	59.00	BUSCH LEAGUE
52.00	THE RATS	50.00	SHOS TOADS
65.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	77.00	JOURNEYMEN
112.00	MEAN MACHINE	80.00	SPINAL TAP
80.00	MARAUDERS	77.00	HITMEN
62.00	PLAYER HATERS	81.00	FIRST \$ G
59.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	72.92	* League Average
81.00	FIRST \$ G	72.92	* League Average
77.00	HITMEN	72.92	* League Average
65.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	72.92	* League Average
77.00	JOURNEYMEN	72.92	* League Average
80.00	MARAUDERS	72.92	* League Average
112.00	MEAN MACHINE	72.92	* League Average
62.00	PLAYER HATERS	72.92	* League Average
80.00	SCARFACE	72.92	* League Average
50.00	SHOS TOADS	72.92	* League Average
80.00	SPINAL TAP	72.92	* League Average

79.00 MEAN MACHINE 74.00 BUSCH LEAGUE 25.00 SHOS TOADS 63.00 SCARFACE 77.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE 76.00 THE RATS 63.00 SPINAL TAP 101.00 PLAYER HATERS 70.00 JOURNEYMEN 75.00 HITMEN 46.00 MARAUDERS 105.00 FIRST \$ G 74.00 BUSCH LEAGUE 71.17 * League Average 105.00 FIRST \$ G 71.17 * League Average 75.00 HITMEN 71.17 * League Average 70.00 JOURNEYMEN 71.17 * League Average 46.00 MARAUDERS 71.17 * League Average 71.17 * League Average 79.00 MEAN MACHINE 71.17 * League Average 77.00 PAINFULL DISCHARGE 71.17 * League Average 101.00 PLAYER HATERS 63.00 SCARFACE 71.17 * League Average 71.17 * League Average 25.00 SHOS TOADS 71.17 * League Average 63.00 SPINAL TAP 76.00 THE RATS 71.17 * League Average

52.00 THE RATS Week 8 Games

VVCCI	o Games		
43.00	SCARFACE	71.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE
72.00	JOURNEYMEN	72.00	PLAYER HATERS
89.00	HITMEN	45.00	SHOS TOADS
95.00	FIRST \$ G	82.00	MEAN MACHINE
69.00	SPINAL TAP	83.00	MARAUDERS
49.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	69.00	THE RATS
49.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	69.92	* League Average
95.00	FIRST \$ G	69.92	* League Average
89.00	HITMEN	69.92	* League Average
71.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	69.92	* League Average
72.00	JOURNEYMEN	69.92	* League Average
83.00	MARAUDERS	69.92	* League Average
82.00	MEAN MACHINE	69.92	* League Average
72.00	PLAYER HATERS	69.92	* League Average
43.00	SCARFACE	69.92	* League Average
45.00	SHOS TOADS	69.92	* League Average
69.00	SPINAL TAP	69.92	* League Average
69.00	THE RATS	69.92	* League Average

Week 11 Games

74.00	MARAUDERS	97.00	PLAYER HATERS
85.00	MEAN MACHINE	75.00	SHOS TOADS
67.00	SCARFACE	80.00	THE RATS
58.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	75.00	SPINAL TAP
71.00	JOURNEYMEN	59.00	FIRST \$ G
59.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	71.00	HITMEN
58.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	72.58	* League Average
59.00	FIRST \$ G	72.58	* League Average
71.00	HITMEN	72.58	* League Average
59.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	72.58	* League Average
71.00	JOURNEYMEN	72.58	* League Average
74.00	MARAUDERS	72.58	* League Average
85.00	MEAN MACHINE	72.58	* League Average
97.00	PLAYER HATERS	72.58	* League Average
67.00	SCARFACE	72.58	* League Average
75.00	SHOS TOADS	72.58	* League Average
75.00	SPINAL TAP	72.58	* League Average
80.00	THE RATS	72.58	* League Average

Week 9 Games

3 Garries		
SPINAL TAP	84.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE
MEAN MACHINE	112.00	PLAYER HATERS
THE RATS	42.00	MARAUDERS
SHOS TOADS	74.00	JOURNEYMEN
HITMEN	77.00	SCARFACE
BUSCH LEAGUE	89.00	FIRST \$ G
BUSCH LEAGUE	73.58	* League Average
FIRST \$ G	73.58	* League Average
HITMEN	73.58	* League Average
PAINFULL DISCHARGE	73.58	* League Average
JOURNEYMEN	73.58	* League Average
MARAUDERS	73.58	* League Average
MEAN MACHINE	73.58	* League Average
PLAYER HATERS	73.58	* League Average
SCARFACE	73.58	* League Average
SHOS TOADS	73.58	* League Average
SPINAL TAP	73.58	* League Average
THE RATS	73.58	* League Average
	SPINAL TAP MEAN MACHINE THE RATS SHOS TOADS HITMEN BUSCH LEAGUE BUSCH LEAGUE FIRST \$ G HITMEN PAINFULL DISCHARGE JOURNEYMEN MARAUDERS MEAN MACHINE PLAYER HATERS SCARFACE SHOS TOADS SPINAL TAP	SPINAL TAP 84.00 MEAN MACHINE 112.00 THE RATS 42.00 SHOS TOADS 74.00 HITMEN 77.00 BUSCH LEAGUE 89.00 BUSCH LEAGUE 73.58 FIRST \$ G 73.58 HITMEN 73.58 PAINFULL DISCHARGE 73.58 JOURNEYMEN 73.58 MARAUDERS 73.58 MEAN MACHINE 73.58 SCARFACE 73.58 SHOS TOADS 73.58 SPINAL TAP 73.58

Week 12 Games

63.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	82.00	PLAYER HATERS
71.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	59.00	SHOS TOADS
73.00	MEAN MACHINE	82.00	JOURNEYMEN
106.00	MARAUDERS	89.00	SCARFACE
63.00	THE RATS	81.00	HITMEN
67.00	SPINAL TAP	77.00	FIRST \$ G
63.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	71.00	BUSCH LEAGUE
82.00	PLAYER HATERS	59.00	SHOS TOADS
106.00	MARAUDERS	73.00	MEAN MACHINE
89.00	SCARFACE	82.00	JOURNEYMEN
67.00	SPINAL TAP	63.00	THE RATS
77.00	FIRST \$ G	81.00	HITMEN



Week	13 Games			Playo	ff Week 4 Games	
81.00	SHOS TOADS	59.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	86.00	FIRST \$ G	74.17 * League Average
	PLAYER HATERS	73.00	BUSCH LEAGUE		PLAYER HATERS	74.17 * League Average
	SCARFACE		MEAN MACHINE		HITMEN	74.17 * League Average
	JOURNEYMEN		MARAUDERS		MEAN MACHINE	74.17 * League Average
	FIRST \$ G		THE RATS		THE RATS	74.17 * League Average
	HITMEN BUSCH LEAGUE		SPINAL TAP		JOURNEYMEN PAINFULL DISCHARGE	74.17 * League Average
	FIRST \$ G		* League Average * League Average		BUSCH LEAGUE	74.17 * League Average 74.17 * League Average
	HITMEN	77.83	* League Average		MARAUDERS	74.17 League Average
	PAINFULL DISCHARGE		* League Average		SCARFACE	74.17 * League Average
72.00	JOURNEYMEN		* League Average		SPINAL TAP	74.17 * League Average
	MARAUDERS		* League Average		SHOS TOADS	74.17 * League Average
	MEAN MACHINE		* League Average			0 0
120.00	PLAYER HATERS	77.83	* League Average	Playo	off Week 5 Games	
73.00	SCARFACE	77.83	* League Average	•		10.00
81.00	SHOS TOADS	77.83	* League Average		BUSCH LEAGUE FIRST \$ G	19.00 21.00
71.00	SPINAL TAP	77.83	* League Average		HITMEN	7.00
44.00	THE RATS	77.83	* League Average		JOURNEYMEN	25.00
Б.	"W				MARAUDERS	16.00
Playo	ff Week 1 Games				MEAN MACHINE	8.00
71.00	FIRST \$ G	71.00	* League Average		PAINFULL DISCHARGE	7.00
	PLAYER HATERS		* League Average		PLAYER HATERS	31.00
	HITMEN	76.00	JOURNEYMEN		SCARFACE	12.00
82.00	MEAN MACHINE	70.00	THE RATS		SHOS TOADS	19.00
85.00	PAINFULL DISCHARGE	71.00	* League Average		SPINAL TAP	37.00
71.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	71.00	* League Average		THE RATS	7.00
57.00	MARAUDERS	56.00	SHOS TOADS			
54.00	SCARFACE	58.00	SPINAL TAP	Playo	off Week 6 Games	
Playo	ff Week 2 Games				BUSCH LEAGUE	26.00
-					FIRST \$ G	22.00
	FIRST \$ G	63.00	MEAN MACHINE		HITMEN	0.00
	PLAYER HATERS	68.00	HITMEN		JOURNEYMEN	15.00
	THE RATS	73.25	* League Average		MARAUDERS	26.00
61.00		73.25	* League Average		MEAN MACHINE	25.00
	PAINFULL DISCHARGE BUSCH LEAGUE	69.00 91.00	SPINAL TAP MARAUDERS		PAINFULL DISCHARGE PLAYER HATERS	46.00 49.00
53.00	SCARFACE		* League Average		SCARFACE	22.00
51.00			* League Average		SHOS TOADS	38.00
31.00	OHOO TOADO	75.25	Loague Average		SPINAL TAP	52.00
Playo	ff Week 3 Games				THE RATS	22.00
•	FIRST \$ G	96.00	PLAYER HATERS			
	HITMEN		* League Average	Playo	ff Week 7 Games	
	MEAN MACHINE		* League Average		BUSCH LEAGUE	4.00
	THE RATS		* League Average		FIRST \$ G	2.00
	JOURNEYMEN		* League Average		HITMEN	0.00
	PAINFULL DISCHARGE		MARAUDERS		JOURNEYMEN	0.00
61.00	BUSCH LEAGUE	80.42	* League Average		MARAUDERS	4.00
47.00	SCARFACE	80.42	* League Average		MEAN MACHINE	11.00
69.00	SPINAL TAP	80.42	* League Average		PAINFULL DISCHARGE	54.00
71.00	SHOS TOADS	80.42	* League Average		PLAYER HATERS	20.00
					SCARFACE	11.00
					SHOS TOADS	17.00
					SPINAL TAP	11.00
					THE RATS	25.00
				Playo	off Week 8 Games	
				•	BUSCH LEAGUE	11.00
					FIRST \$ G	0.00
					HITMEN	0.00

www.rtsports.com 2012 Schedule 27-Feb-2013 12:43 PM Eastern

JOURNEYMEN	0.00
MARAUDERS	13.00
MEAN MACHINE	7.00
PAINFULL DISCHARGE	0.00
PLAYER HATERS	29.00
SCARFACE	13.00
SHOS TOADS	0.00
SPINAL TAP	15.00
THE RATS	0.00